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Bohemia Rally Mladá Boleslav 2023
07. 07. 2023 - 09. 07. 2023

Unofficial results
List for category: 55+

SS 9 - Zvířetice I
SS length: 13.17 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 25 Vlček Marek / Plachý Tomáš
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo RC2 00:08:28.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 33 Tuček Marcel / Dufek Petr
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RN9 00:08:59.4 00:00:30.8

00:00:30.8

3 32 Rada Martin / Jugas Jaroslav
Fiat 124 Abarth RGT RGT 00:09:02.1 00:00:33.5

00:00:02.7

4 40 Daňhel V. / Osička V.
Renault Clio R3 RN8 00:09:25.1 00:00:56.5

00:00:23.0

5 51 Grafek Petr / Matějka J.
Škoda Felicia RN6 00:09:28.5 00:00:59.9

00:00:03.4

6 36 Poživil Milan / Král Josef
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:09:36.6 00:01:08.0

00:00:08.1

7 44 Macek Karel / Vondříčková L.
Toyota Yaris GR RN9 00:09:57.5 00:01:28.9

00:00:20.9

8 45 Kutílek Miloš / Pilný Aleš
Fiat Grande Punto JTD RN8 00:10:24.7 00:01:56.1

00:00:27.2

9 56 Konšel L. / Frič Pavel
Lada VFTS RN10 00:10:31.5 00:02:02.9

00:00:06.8

10 55 Tomek Vladimír / Beránek Jan
Škoda Favorit 135 L RN10 00:10:32.3 00:02:03.7

00:00:00.8

11 59 Zeman Milan / Vytasil J.
Škoda Fabia RN6 00:10:38.6 00:02:10.0

00:00:06.3

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 25 Vlček Marek / Plachý Tomáš
Škoda Fabia Rally2 Evo 

RC2
13 00:21:47.5 00:21:47.5 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 32 Rada Martin / Jugas Jaroslav
Fiat 124 Abarth RGT 

RGT
1 00:23:03.0 00:23:03.0 00:01:15.5

00:01:15.5

3 33 Tuček Marcel / Dufek Petr
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RN9
3 00:23:10.8 00:23:10.8 00:01:23.3

00:00:07.8

4 40 Daňhel V. / Osička V.
Renault Clio R3 

RN8
3 00:24:11.6 00:24:11.6 00:02:24.1

00:01:00.8

5 36 Poživil Milan / Král Josef
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
16 00:24:14.1 00:24:14.1 00:02:26.6

00:00:02.5

6 51 Grafek Petr / Matějka J.
Škoda Felicia 

RN6
1 00:24:39.5 00:24:39.5 00:02:52.0

00:00:25.4

7 44 Macek Karel / Vondříčková L.
Toyota Yaris GR 

RN9
4 00:25:27.1 00:25:27.1 00:03:39.6

00:00:47.6

8 45 Kutílek Miloš / Pilný Aleš
Fiat Grande Punto JTD 

RN8
4 00:26:04.3 00:26:04.3 00:04:16.8

00:00:37.2

9 55 Tomek Vladimír / Beránek Jan
Škoda Favorit 135 L 

RN10
1 00:26:40.8 00:26:40.8 00:04:53.3

00:00:36.5

10 59 Zeman Milan / Vytasil J.
Škoda Fabia 

RN6
3 00:26:45.7 00:26:45.7 00:04:58.2

00:00:04.9

11 56 Konšel L. / Frič Pavel
Lada VFTS 

RN10
2

00:26:35.1
00:00:20.0 00:26:55.1 00:05:07.6

00:00:09.4


